



## BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STRIP

CODE: 1395-S

### NUTRITIONL INFORMATION

SERVING SIZE: 4 ounces ( 112 g )

Amount per serving                      UOM

|      |                   |    |
|------|-------------------|----|
| 220  | Calories          |    |
| 72   | Calories From Fat |    |
| 10   | Total Fat         | g  |
| 0.8  | Saturated         | g  |
| 0    | Trans Fat         | g  |
| 19   | Protein           | g  |
| 25   | Cholesterol       | mg |
| 450  | Sodium            | mg |
| 15   | Carbohydrate      | g  |
| 1    | Dietary Fiber     | g  |
| 2    | Sugar             | g  |
| 16   | Protein           | g  |
| 7.6U | Vitamin A         | iu |
| .02  | Vitamin C         | iu |
| 12.8 | Calcium           | mg |
| 1.65 | Iron              | mg |



**Emmaus Foods**

*The path to great food.*

## ITEM 1395-S

**PRODUCT:** Savory Breaded Chicken Strips

**PRODUCT CODE:** 1395-S

**Average Count:** 70

**Target Weight:** 2.25 ounces

**PACK:** Two Five Pound Bags, Ten Pounds Net.

**Pallet:** 13 TI X 11 HI 143 Total

## INGREDIENTS

whole chicken Breast strips, seasoning [sea salt, autolyzed yeast, maltodextrin, spice, natural flavor, chicken fat, garlic powder, sugar cane syrup, onion powder, paprika, molasses, sodium diacetate, tomato powder, silicon dioxide {anticaking agent}, sugar, oleoresin paprika {color}, citric acid, smoke flavor, caramel color], seasoned coater [enriched bleached wheat flour {with malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid}, sugar, salt, monosodium glutamate, nonfat milk, leavening {baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate}, spice, soybean oil, color {paprika}], milk wash [water, nonfat milk, egg], peanut oil [fully refined peanut oil, with Dimethylpolysiloxane, an anti-foam agent added]).

## ALLERGENS

This item contains dairy, wheat, egg.

Emmaus Foods, 661 Railroad Ave, Albertville, AL 35951

256-894-5934